
Mannschaften/Reihenfolge

30. Jun. 15Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.

Jedermannschießen 2015

M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 1Seite

Schützenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

67 Jagdgemeinschaft Roßwangen

223

221

52

295

166

179

179

185

Franz Merz

Stefan Schädler

Jordy Merz

Volker Schmid

5431

1

1

1

1

Karl-Heinz Schanz 1208 163

32 Fa. Hettich-Franke I

25

202

224

203

179

179

182

172

Jürgen Schäfer

Axel Tantur

Robert Ruiz

Darazeen Karalic

5402

1

1

1

1

10 0

36 Stadtverwaltung Balingen

363

494

474

152

178

179

174

168

Richard Schramm

Lea Schramm

Diana Etter

Daniel Etter

5363

1

20

5

1

Katja Vetucci 5290 179

31 Comp Data I

302

325

46

301

176

177

175

182

Manuel Schilling

Daniel Luib

Franz Dett

Alexander Dapp

5354

1

1

1

1

Florian Röck 1303 174

19 erler gmbh Robotik

249

252

253

254

168

164

185

180

Reinhold Schweizer

Rolf Weckenmann

Thomas Hornbacher

Christoph Bliestle

5335

1

1

1

1

10 0

23 erler gmbh Automation

255

271

278

279

167

160

180

185

Julian Schlaich

Ralf Koch

Lukas Lehner

Holger Erler

5326

1

1

1

1

Corinna Nädele 5280 167



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 2Seite

37 ISO Hardcore

125

228

492

36

181

169

176

175

Rolf Jetter

Ingo Bühler

Patrik Aster

Oliver Mladenovic

5327

1

1

1

1

10 0

2 Tenoros Bassos

139

13

480

12

174

172

171

185

Raimund Butz

Frank Titze

Carsten Tränkle

Andreas Schwenk

5318

1

1

1

1

10 0

17 Musikverein Roßwangen II

24

30

142

29

174

179

178

166

Manfred Kraft

Harald Uttenweiler

Georg Sauter

Alexander Capol

5319

1

1

1

1

10 0

59 Narrenzunft I

310

86

235

311

180

172

176

170

Matthias Beckmann

Volker Naujoks

Michael Okolowski

Kevin Göktas

52810

1

1

1

1

10 0

1 Musikverein Roßwangen I

19

339

361

324

171

178

178

170

Ingolf Kraft

Helmut Kraft

Alexander Butz

Alex Wieser

52711

1

1

1

1

10 0

76 Weinmann & Schanz II

176

177

178

200

0

170

180

156

Dimitri Leonhard

Michael Nübell

Matthias Öhrle

Thomas Karl

52612

1

1

1

1

Andreas Seemann 1250 176

74 Comp Data II

300

21

39

40

173

150

162

170

Marco Fischer

Madeleine Hahn

Bettina Nill

Michael Kessler

51313

1

5

5

1

Udo Kleinpeter 1315 170



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 3Seite

60 Lustige Cowboys

485

510

134

184

169

167

158

167

Günter Bitzer

Frank Rockenstiehl

Pascal Rockenstiel

Marc Naschke

50314

1

1

1

1

10 0

78 SGM Erzingen/Roßwangen/Endinge

314

98

198

199

182

146

163

154

Stefan Jetter

Jasmin Hilmer

Daniel Feuser

Celan Seyram

49915

1

5

1

1

10 0

75 Weinmann & Schanz I

49

121

124

167

171

163

163

154

Andreas Perst

Maxim Leonhard

Dominik Molessa

Gerd Jablonski

49716

1

1

1

1

Sandra Carrè 5201 151

56 Fa. Hettich-Franke II

214

212

220

0

174

162

149

0

Johannes Hain

Fatih Cakir

Viktor Knobloch

48517

1

1

1

1

10 0

3 SVR I

168

291

210

0

144

176

162

0

Michael Schäfer

Markus Schäfer

Thomas Weinmann

48218

1

1

1

1

10 0

11 Narrenzunft II

435

380

328

0

153

160

144

0

Simona Naujoks

Max Kraft

Annette Okolowski

45719

5

1

5

1

10 0

Seniorenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

66 Seniorenpflege Schömberg

1

3

34

43

0

111

130

106

Uwe Fritz

Lars Mauthe

Hans Lerner

Rolf Rein

3471

1

1

1

1

Liselotte Schossig 545 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 4Seite

Damenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

77 Xangies

59

481

448

0

174

160

168

0

Natalie Butz

Ulrike Konz

Irma Haug

5021

5

5

5

1

10 0

14 Musikverein Damen

93

244

337

226

177

153

165

145

Nadja Kraft

Birgit Grunwald

Marion Kraft

Nadine Capol

4952

5

5

5

5

10 0

34 Altos

345

74

483

0

159

177

155

0

Simone Schäfer

Gabi Sauter

Sonja Störk

4913

5

5

5

1

10 0

65 Sopranos

379

394

455

0

177

154

150

0

Maike Tränkle

Katja Sauter

Monika Schwenk

4814

5

5

5

1

10 0

68 Fetzige Schnecken

42

137

180

0

126

154

147

0

Angela Bitzer

Sabine Rockenstiel

Isabel Stumpp-Naschke

4275

5

5

5

1

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 5Seite

Jugend Ringe E.    Gesamt

5 Musikverein Jugend I

146

145

239

241

146

170

170

83

Lukas Tränkle

Fabian Tränkle

Clemens Sauter

Anna Titze

4861

20

20

20

20

Nils Schäfer 20320 104

7 Musikverein Kid's II

504

505

205

240

149

125

145

138

Jan Kraft

Elias Schwenk

Manuel Fechter

Lea Titze

4382

20

20

20

20

Nico Capol 20248 144

18 Musikverein Girls

193

185

512

191

133

130

172

118

Elena Schwenk

Leonie Schäfer

Lorina Kraft

Aline Capol

4353

20

20

20

20

10 0

13 Silber-Schützen

282

284

285

286

97

113

95

137

Caroline Naschke

Franzis Naschke

Anne Bitzer

Nadine Rockenstiel

3474

20

20

20

20

10 0


